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	序号
	机构编码
	名称
	地址
	法定代表人
	所有制形式
	机构类别
	经营性质
	卫生等级
	卫生床位
	医保床位

	1
	H21010602452
	沈阳铁西梁文博盲人医疗按摩所（个体工商户）
	沈阳市铁西区虹桥路32-1号9门
	梁文博
	私人
	盲人医疗按摩诊所
	营利性
	无
	0
	0

	2
	H21010602076
	沈阳铁西尚手盲人医疗按摩所（个体工商户）
	沈阳市铁西区北三东路5号13门
	孙超
	私人
	盲人医疗按摩诊所
	营利性
	无
	0
	0

	3
	H21010500497
	沈阳市皇姑区昆山社区卫生服务中心
	沈阳市皇姑区文大路217-49号1门
	李琛
	全民
	社区卫生服务中心
	非营利性
	无
	0
	0

	4
	H21011400400
	沈阳市于洪区城东湖街道紫郡城东社区卫生服务站
	沈阳市于洪区汪河路7-6号5门
	丁玉亮
	其他
	社区卫生服务站
	非营利性
	无
	0
	0



